
SMP TYPE
－ Pillow Block Type －
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SMP type

retainer material
blank: steel
G: resin

seal
blank: without seal
UU: seals on both sides
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mounting dimensions

SMP13GUU
SMP16GUU
SMP20GUU
SMP25GUU
SMP30GUU
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SMP60GUU
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 25
 27.5
 32.5
 38
 42.5
 49
 62
 72
 84.5

  50
  55
  65
  76
  85
  98
124
144
169

  32
  37
  42
  59
  64
  70
  80
100
110

  46
  53
  62
  73
  84
  94
112
134
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  36
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  86
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  30
  35
  40
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  76
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 　 7（M5）
 　 7（M5）
 　 8（M6）
 　 8（M6）
　10（M8）
　12（M10）
　12（M10）
　14（M12）
　14（M12）
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510
774
882
980

1,570
1,670
2,160
3,820
4,700

784
1,180
1,370
1,570
2,740
3,140
4,020
7,940

10,000

   270
   380
   680
1,000
1,400
2,100
3,700
6,100
8,700
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